

# 11th Singapore National Diving Cships (Open)

## OCBC Aquatic Centre

### Singapore



Saturday, 12 December 2020 ~ Sunday, 13 December 2020

### Detailed Results

7.0.6.3

#### 1m Open Men

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Avvir THAM (2004) -- Singapore</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	33.15	33.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	50.40	83.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	44.20	127.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	41.40	169.15	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	20.5	49.20	218.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	44.00	262.35	
<b>2 Jaden LEE (2003) -- Singapore</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	28.90	28.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	19.0	49.40	78.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	51.60	129.90	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	14.0	32.20	162.10	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	13.5	32.40	194.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	15.0	33.00	227.50	

#### 1m Open Women

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Alycia LIM (2006) -- Singapore</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.0	28.90	28.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	19.5	42.90	71.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	3.5	15.0	30.00	101.80	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	38.85	140.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	34.10	174.75	
<b>2 Deborah TOH (2004) -- Singapore</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	19.0	32.30	32.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	17.5	38.50	70.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	16.0	32.00	102.80	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	34.00	136.80	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	167.40	
<b>3 Elizabeth KONG (2004) -- Singapore</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	30.60	30.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	40.70	71.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	15.0	30.00	101.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	3.5	5.0	15.0	25.50	126.80	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	30.60	157.40	
<b>4 Elizabeth LOH (2003) -- Singapore</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	30.60	30.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	4.5	18.0	39.60	70.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.0	4.0	2.5	3.5	2.5	4.0	3.0	9.5	19.00	89.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	30.60	119.80	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	17.5	29.75	149.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## 1m Open Women

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>5 Nicolette CHOY (2003) -- Singapore</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	15.5	26.35	26.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	13.0	28.60	54.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	15.5	31.00	85.95	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	30.60	116.55	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	28.05	144.60	

## 3m Open Men

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Mark LEE (1994) -- SGP</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.5	64.50	64.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	66.65	131.15	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	63.00	194.15	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	3.5	4.0	14.0	42.00	236.15	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	18.5	55.50	291.65	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	18.5	62.90	354.55	
<b>2 Timothy LEE (1994) -- Singapore</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	63.00	63.00	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.0	66.00	129.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	62.00	191.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	52.50	243.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.5	14.5	43.50	287.00	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.5	45.90	332.90	

## 3m Open Women

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Ashlee TAN (2000) -- Singapore</b>													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	18.5	49.95	49.95	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	16.0	44.80	94.75	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	50.40	145.15	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	195.55	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	46.50	242.05	
<b>2 Kay Yian FONG (1996) -- Singapore</b>													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	17.5	42.00	42.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	7.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	19.0	51.30	93.30	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	18.0	50.40	143.70	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	33.60	177.30	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.0	43.20	220.50	
<b>3 Mira DEWAN (2001) -- Singapore</b>													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.0	38.40	38.40	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	46.25	84.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	122.45	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	17.5	33.25	155.70	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	19.5	35.10	190.80	

## Platform Open Women

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Freida LIM (1998) -- Singapore</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	46.80	46.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	16.5	42.90	89.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	43.70	133.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	42.00	175.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Platform Open Women

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	19.5	42.90	218.30	
<b>2 Rei En ONG (2003) -- Singapore</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	46.80	46.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	41.40	88.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	4.0	18.0	46.80	135.00	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	13.0	27.30	162.30	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	40.95	203.25	

## Synchronised Platform Open Men

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Jonathan CHAN (1997) -- Singapore</b>																	
<b>Max Shen Oon LEE (2007) -- Singapore</b>																	
401B	10	2.0	8.0	8.0					8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	39.0	46.80	46.80	
201B	10	2.0	6.5	7.5					8.0	6.5	6.5	8.5	8.0	36.5	43.80	90.60	
105B	5	2.6	7.0	7.0					7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	36.0	56.16	146.76	
405C	5	3.1	6.0	5.5					6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	30.0	55.80	202.56	
303C	5	2.1	5.5	6.5					7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	33.0	41.58	244.14	
5233D	5	2.5	7.0	7.0					7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	35.0	52.50	296.64	